Women's Support Group

for sexual abuse survivors

Are you curious about joining our group?

You're invited!

To an informal gathering to help determine if this group is right for you.

Tuesday, May 22, from 5:00 pm — 6:30pm

Walk in's welcome, RSVP preferred

YWCA Center for Safety and Empowerment

Serving victims of domestic and sexual violence, stalking, and human trafficking

225 SW 12th St. Topeka Office: 785-354-7927

24 hour hotline: 888-822-2983

eliminating racism empowering women

This grant project is supported by subgrant number 17-SASP-08 awarded through the Federal Office on Violence Against Women as administered by the Kansas Governor's Grants Program. The opinions, findings, conclusions, or recommendations expressed in this publication/ program/exhibition are those of the author(s) and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Office of the Kansas Governor or the U.S. Department of Justice, Office on Violence Against Women."

Women's Support Group

for sexual abuse survivors

Are you curious about joining our group?

You're invited!

To an informal gathering to help determine if this group is right for you.

Tuesday, May 22, from 5:00 pm — 6:30pm

Walk in's welcome, RSVP preferred

YWCA Center for Safety and Empowerment

225 SW 12th St. Topeka Office: 785-354-7927

24 hour hotline: 888-822-2983

Serving victims of domestic and sexual violence, stalking, and human trafficking

eliminating racism empowering women

This grant project is supported by subgrant number 17-SASP-08 awarded through the Federal Office on Violence Against Women as administered by the Kansas Governor's Grants Program. The opinions, findings, conclusions, or recommendations expressed in this publication/ program/exhibition are those of the author(s) and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Office of the Kansas Governor or the U.S. Department of Justice, Office on Violence Against Women."